
ORC SKIPPER MAKE SAIL Offshore Med
AVOCADO 

Corrected

MANGO 

Corrected

Combined 

Overall

Place 

Class

Senara Jim Bill / Eamonn deLisser / Horst Baler Farr 395 39509 1.3318 4:17:46 4:13:35 8:31:21 1

Main Squeeze Mark Kamilar Tripp 33 43907 1.2710 4:22:51 3:53:49 8:16:40 2

Relentless Oscar Valdes/Carlos Santiago Salana 35 60670 1.1901 4:13:58 4:39:59 8:53:57 3

MAN O WAR Gavin Heale Tripp 33 43781 1.2601 5:08:32 4:13:35 9:22:07 4

Lokura Amado Leon Jeanneau 349 4 1.0776 6:09:22 4:39:59 10:49:21 5

Ivory Gull Henry Berstein Hunter 34 42866 1.1085 DSQ 4:39:59

PHRF SKIPPER MAKE SAIL PHRF TOT AVOCADO 

Corrected

MANGO 

Corrected

Combined 

Overall

Place 

Class

Dire Wolf Russell  & Lois Dunn Catalina 275 42535 0.9246 4:04:46 3:38:50 7:43:36 1
Petisa Harold Brandan Salona 44 60664 1.0367 3:47:57 4:22:02 8:09:59 2

Osita Becky Lyons Tartan 40 40 0.9448 4:09:12 4:26:45 8:35:57 3

Mystiko James Bartley Benetau 40 -- 0.8832 6:23:14 4:38:19 11:01:33 4

Liberty Rafael Puga Beneteau 40.7 41 0.9299 DSQ 4:22:02

SALU Ric Pertierra Grampian 26 SALU 0.8387 DNS DNS DNS

Breeze Valeri Safiullin Custom 28 181 1.0015 DNS DNS DNS

ORC SKIPPER MAKE SAIL Offshore Med
Start Time Finish Time

Elapsed 

Time Corr.

Place 

Class

Overall 

Mango

Senara Jim Bill / Eamonn deLisser / Horst Baler Farr 395 39509 1.3318 10:15:00 13:10:34 2:55:34 3:53:49 1st Daily 2nd

Main Squeeze Mark Kamilar Tripp 33 43907 1.2710 10:15:00 13:34:31 3:19:31 4:13:35 2

MAN O WAR Gavin Heale Tripp 33 43781 1.2601 10:15:00 13:42:56 3:27:56 4:22:01 3

Relentless Oscar Valdes/Carlos Santiago Salana 35 60670 1.1901 10:15:00 13:56:27 3:41:27 4:23:33 4

Ivory Gull Henry Berstein Hunter 34 42866 1.1085 10:15:00 14:22:30 4:07:30 4:34:21 5

Lokura Amado Leon Jeanneau 349 4 1.0776 10:15:00 14:34:49 4:19:49 4:39:59 6

PHRF SKIPPER MAKE SAIL PHRF TOT
Start Time Finish Time

Elapsed 

Time Corr.

Place 

Class

Dire Wolf Russell  & Lois Dunn Catalina 275 42535 0.9246 10:05:00 14:01:41 3:56:41 3:38:50 1st Daily 1st

Petisa Harold Brandan Salona 44 60664 1.0367 10:05:00 13:55:19 3:50:19 3:58:46 2 3rd

Liberty Rafael Puga Beneteau 40.7 41 0.9299 10:05:00 14:46:47 4:41:47 4:22:02 3

Osita Becky Lyons Tartan 40 40 0.9448 10:05:00 14:47:21 4:42:21 4:26:45 4

Mystiko James Bartley Benetau 40 -- 0.8832 10:05:00 15:20:08 5:15:08 4:38:19 5

SALU Ric Pertierra Grampian 26 SALU 0.8387 10:05:00 8

Breeze Valeri Safiullin Custom 28 181 1.0015 10:05:00 8

ORC SKIPPER MAKE SAIL Offshore Med
Start Time Finish Time

Elapsed 

Time Corr.

Place 

Class

Overall 

Avocado

Relentless Oscar Valdes/Carlos Santiago Salana 35 60670 1.1901 10:15:00 13:48:24 3:33:24 4:13:58 1st Daily

Senara Jim Bill / Eamonn deLisser / Horst Baler Farr 395 39509 1.3318 10:15:00 13:28:33 3:13:33 4:17:46 2

Main Squeeze Mark Kamilar Tripp 33 43907 1.2710 10:15:00 13:41:48 3:26:48 4:22:51 3

MAN O WAR Gavin Heale Tripp 33 43781 1.2601 10:15:00 14:19:51 4:04:51 5:08:32 4

Lokura Amado Leon Jeanneau 349 4 1.0776 10:15:00 15:57:46 5:42:46 6:09:22 5

Ivory Gull Henry Berstein Hunter 34 42866 1.1085 10:15:00 14:44:09 4:29:09 4:58:21 DSQ

PHRF SKIPPER MAKE SAIL PHRF TOT
Start Time Finish Time

Elapsed 

Time Corr.

Place 

Class

Petisa Harold Brandan Salona 44 60664 1.0367 10:05:00 13:44:53 3:39:53 3:47:57 1st Daily 1st

Dire Wolf Russell  & Lois Dunn Catalina 275 42535 0.9246 10:05:00 14:29:43 4:24:43 4:04:46 2 2nd

Osita Becky Lyons Tartan 40 40 0.9448 10:05:00 14:28:46 4:23:46 4:09:12 3 3rd

Mystiko James Bartley Benetau 40 -- 0.8832 10:05:00 17:18:56 7:13:56 6:23:14 4

Liberty Rafael Puga Beneteau 40.7 41 0.9299 10:05:00 15:15:23 5:10:23 4:48:38 DSQ

SALU Ric Pertierra Grampian 26 SALU 0.8387 10:05:00 DNS 8

Breeze Valeri Safiullin Custom 28 181 1.0015 10:05:00 DNS 8

BBYC Lime Cup  OVERALL Saturday & Sunday, September 22nd - 23rd, 2018

Overall Lime Cup 

BBYC Mango Cup  Sunday, September 23rd, 2018

BBYC Avocado Cup  Saturday, September 22nd, 2018


